N Series
High Density Mini-Modular Connectors
Hyperboloid Technology
Smiths Interconnect offers an extensive range of superior contact technologies suitable for standard
and custom solutions. Hypertac® (HYPERboloid conTACT) is the original superior performing
hyperboloid contact technology designed for use in all applications and in harsh and demanding
environments where high reliability and safety are critical. The inherent electrical
and mechanical characteristics of the Hypertac hyperboloid contact

N Series
6
Notes: 1. Standard mounting stud length. 2. For thicker chassis, this longer mounting stud length can be selected by adding the modification
code “-479” to the end of the connector part number.
Dimensions are in inches [mm].
Frame BV
Up to 720 Contacts
 ■ Threaded Jackscrew extractor
 ■ 36 possible keying arrangements
 ■ Standard sizes: 11, 15, 19, 23, 27, 31 and 35 unit lengths
 ■ Up to 320 contacts on 0.100 x 0.100 [2.54 x 2.54] centers
 ■ Built-in pin protection on the plug frames
 ■ Allow 3 units for Jackscrew
Units X Plug Receptacle
7 1.000 [25.40] NPBV7 NEBV7
11 1.400 [35.56] NPBV11 NEBV11
15 1.800 [45.72] NPBV15 NEBV15
19 2.200 [55.88] NPBV19 NEBV19
23 2.600 [66.04] NPBV23 NEBV23
27 3.000 [76.20] NPBV27 NEBV27
31 3.400 [86.36] NPBV31 NEBV31
35 3.800 [96.52] NPBV35 NEBV35
NEBV
Receptacle
NPBV
Plug
Module Sequence
Module Sequence
7
N Series
Frame BY
Up to 900 Contacts
 ■ 180˚ quick turn jack provides greater than 15,000
mating cycles
 ■ Great for test equipment, burn-in stands, security systems,
and medical equipment
 ■ Less than 1 second mating/unmating operation
 ■ Crimp, solder cup, dip solder, and Wire Wrap® terminations
 ■ Wiping action pin and socket
 ■ Provides 20 to 400 contacts in a single mating
 ■ 4 or 9 ampere contacts mixed to your needs
 ■ Built-in pin protection on the plug frames
 ■ Standard frame sizes: 11, 15, 19, 23, 27, 31, 35 and
45 unit lengths
Units X Plug Receptacle
11 1.400 [35.56] NPBY11 NEBY11
15 1.800 [45.72] NPBY15 NEBY15
19 2.200 [55.88] NPBY19 NEBY19
23 2.600 [66.04] NPBY23 NEBY23
27 3.000 [76.20] NPBY27 NEBY27
31 3.400 [86.36] NPBY31 NEBY31
35 3.800 [96.52] NPBY35 NEBY35
45 4.800 [121.92] NPBY45 NEBY45
NEBY
Receptacle
NPBY
Plug

 ■ Built-in pin protection on the plug frames
 ■ 36 possible keying combinations
 ■ Standard sizes: 11, 15, 19, 23, 27, 31 and
35 unit lengths
 ■ Up to 350 contacts on 0.100 x 0.100
[2.54 x 2.54] centers
 ■ Jackscrew uses 3 units
 ■ Adjustable cable clamp will hold 80 to 320
conductors of 22 to 28 AWG; adjusts 0.500
[12.70] to 1.00 [25.40] min.
 ■ Refer to NEBV or NEPJV frame for
mating receptacle
 ■ Up to 320 contacts on 0.100 x 0.100
[2.54 x 2.54] centers
Units Y Z Plug Receptacle
11 1.993 [50.64] 0.884 [22.47] NPJV11 NEJV11
15 2.393 [60.80] 1.084 [27.55] NPJV15 NEJV15
19 2.794 [70.96] 1.284 [32.63] NPJV19 NEJV19
23 3.194 [81.12] 1.484 [37.71] NPJV23 NEJV23
27 3.594 [91.28] 1.684 [42.79] NPJV27 NEJV27
31 4.000 [101.44] 1.884 [47.87] NPJV31 NEJV31
35 4.393 [111.60] 2.084 [52.95] NPJV35 NEJV35
Notes: 1. Frame JV mates with NEBV or NEPJV. 2. Protective dust cover part number: YHD0369-XX (XX = number of units).
Dimensions are in inches [mm].
N Series
10
Frame JY
Up to 900 Contacts
 ■ 180˚ quick turn jack provides greater than
15,000 mating cycles
 ■ Great for test equipment, burn-in stands,
security systems, and medical equipment
 ■ Less than 1 second mating/unmating operation
 ■ Crimp, solder cup, dip solder, and Wire Wrap®
terminations
 ■ Wiping action pin and sockets
 ■ Provides 20 to 400 contacts in a single mating
 ■ 4 or 9 ampere contacts mixed to your needs
 ■ Built-in pin protection on the plug frames
 ■ Standard frame sizes: 11, 15, 19, 23, 27, 31,
35 and 45 unit lengths
 ■ Refer to NEBY or NEPJY frame for mating
receptacle
 ■ Adjustable Cable Clamp: 0.500 [12.70] to
1.00 [25.40]
Units Y Z Plug Receptacle
11 1.993 [50.64] 0.884 [22.47] NPJY11 NEJY11
15 2.393 [60.80] 1.084 [27.55] NPJY15 NEJY15
19 2.794 [70.96] 1.284 [32.63] NPJY19 NEJY19
23 3.194 [81.12] 1.484 [37.71] NPJY23 NEJY23
27 3.594 [91.28] 1.684 [42.79] NPJY27 NEJY27
31 4.000 [101.44] 1.884 [47.87] NPJY31 NEJY31
35 4.393 [111.60] 2.084 [52.95] NPJY35 NEJY35
45 5.400 [137.16] 2.500 [63.50] NPJY45 NEJY45
NPJY
Plug
Module Sequence
Notes: 1. Frame JY mates with NEBY or NEPJY. 2. Protective dust cover for plug only part number: ZMP0025-XX (XX = number of modules).